HUDUUUU44
-----------

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

\_\_\_\_ .

Office Use Only

.



08/22/05--01020-021 \*\*87.50



FILED 05 AUG 22 PH 3: 31 SECRETORY CONTACT TALLAS ASSEE FLORIDA

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: <u>OMS. Inc.</u>

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

۰.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Matthew Somers	P	
(	(Name of Person)	
oms, Inc.		
	(Firm/Company)	
319 West 8th Avenue	<b>S</b>	
	(Address)	
Spokane, Washington	99204-2505	·
71	(City/State and Zip code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Scott Matthew Somers at (509) 838-6904 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

**STREET ADDRESS:** Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certified Copy

 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy .

ΝΙΓΟΜΡΙΙΑΝΟΈ	WITH SECTION 607 1503 FLORIDA	STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMIT	PD 70
		T BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	5010
1. OMS. In			
(Enter name of c	propration; must include "INCORPORATE prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
110., Odi, O	sp, mu, ou, or corp. j		
(If name unsvaile	ible in Piorida, enter alternate corporate nar	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	a Florida)
2 Weshingt	<u>n</u>	3. 91.1877346	<u> </u>
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. (Date	t 97 of incorporation)	5. <u>Perpetual</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "pe	maine [17]
6None			rporour y
o. <u>Nonc</u>	(Date first transacted busines	s in Florida, if prior to registration)	······
		1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7.319 West	- 8th Hvenue, Spokane, Principal office a	UA 99204-2505	<u></u>
319 West	. 8th Avenue, Sookane	UN 99204-2505	
<u></u>	(Current mailing a	ddress)	<del></del>
			-
8. <u>Protit [</u> (Purpose(s)	orporation of corporation authorized in home state or	country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
	t address of Florida registered agent: (F		
	Auto Nultar		
Name:	Lraig Davies		01- 01- 
Office Address:	838 Saugrass Lane		
	New Smyrna Beach	, Florida 32168	NON C
	(City)	(Zip code)	2 million

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

~ .	
Chairman:	
Address: _	
_	
Vice Chair	man:
Address: _	
_	
Director:	
AUUI 633	
-	
Director: _	
Address: _	
-	
- B. OFFI	CERS
President:	Scott Matthew Somers
President: Address: _	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue
President: Address: _	Scott Matthew Somers
President: Address: _	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue
President: Address: _ - Vice Presid	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505
President: Address: _ - Vice Presid	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue Spahane, Washington 99204-2505
President: Address: _ - Vice Presid Address: _ -	Scatt Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505
President: Address: _ - Vice Presid Address: _ - Secretary:	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West Ath Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505
President: Address: _ Vice Presid Address: _ Secretary: Address: _	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue Spokane, Washington 99204-2505 lent:
President: Address: _ Vice Presid Address: _ Secretary: Address: _	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West Ath Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505
President: Address: _ Vice Presid Address: _ Secretary: Address: _ Treasurer:	Scott Matthew Somers 319 West 8th Avenue Spokane, Washington 99204-2505 lent:
President: Address: _ - Vice Presid Address: _ Secretary: Address: _ Treasurer: Address: _	Scatt Matthew Somers 319 West Ath Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505 Ient:
President: Address: _ Vice Presid Address: _ Secretary: Address: _ Treasurer:	Scatt Matthew Somers 319 West Ath Avenue Spakane, Washington 99204-2505 Ient:

